Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - | for Admission to First Year of Four Year Full Time Degree Courses in
Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2014-2015

3014 - Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Andheri
301419110 - Civil Engineering

OPEN

SC

ST

VJ

NT1

NT2

NT3

OBC

SBC/OBC

GOPENO

1759
(97.541176025)

GSCO

7712
(91.70943774)

GSTO

24500
(75.57214732)

GVJO

7244
(92.17170636)

GNT10

4576
(94.773476595)

GNT20

4053
(95.276660935)

GNT30

4229
(95.11238509)

GOBCO

2656
(96.626791115)

2202
(97.123911575)

LOPENO

3510
(95.791481125)

LSCO

12051
(87.45535161)

LSTO

32970
(68.7004814)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, Al- All India Seat
. Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Composite Score
. All India Seats - Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates All India Rank.




Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - | for Admission to First Year of Four Year Full Time Degree Courses in
Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2014-2015

3014 - Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Andheri

OPEN sc ST vJ NT1 NT2 NT3 OBC SBC/OBC
LVJO 16066
(83.43236036)
LNT20 11507
(87.992924865)
LOBCO 6706
(92.684281775)

PHCO 22214

(77.614188765)
DEFO 3421

(95.87767049)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, Al- All India Seat
. Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Composite Score
. All India Seats - Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates All India Rank.




Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - | for Admission to First Year of Four Year Full Time Degree Courses in
Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2014-2015

3014 - Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Andheri
301429310 - Electrical Engineering

OPEN

SC

ST

VJ

NT1

NT2

NT3

OBC

SBC/OBC

GOPENO

941
(98.381168125)

GSCO

6672
(92.71820874)

GSTO

22800
(77.08685647)

GVJO

8588
(90.86624136)

GNT10

4530
(94.830554275)

GNT20

4115
(95.22065734)

GNT30

1635
(97.66410897)

GOBCO

2002
(97.307229365)

2117
(97.206258745)

LOPENO

1722
(97.579605955)

LSCO

9877
(89.578532655)

LSTO

34952
(67.20997585)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, Al- All India Seat
. Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Composite Score
. All India Seats - Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates All India Rank.




Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - | for Admission to First Year of Four Year Full Time Degree Courses in
Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2014-2015

3014 - Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Andheri

OPEN sC ST vJ NT1 NT2 NT3 OBC SBC/OBC
LNT30 12250
(87.261229995)
LOBCO 3917
(95.40500057)

PHCO 27694

(72.90354457)
DEFO 1024

(98.29734701)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, Al- All India Seat
. Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Composite Score

. All India Seats - Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates All India Rank.




Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - | for Admission to First Year of Four Year Full Time Degree Courses in
Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2014-2015

3014 - Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Andheri
301461210 - Mechanical Engineering

OPEN

SC

ST

VJ

NT1

NT2

NT3

OBC

SBC/OBC

GOPENO

548
(98.85661733)

GSCO

4409
(94.949359785)

GSTO

12633
(86.9076251)

GVJO

3007
(96.287978585)

GNT10

2081
(97.237099915)

GNT20

1223
(98.07311699)

GNT30

1203
(98.090024705)

GOBCO

920
(98.4002779)

LOPENO

2001
(97.30736489)

LSCO

8189
(91.25763326)

LSTO

16360
(83.13528559)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, Al- All India Seat
. Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Composite Score
. All India Seats - Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates All India Rank.




Directorate of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai
Cut Off List of CAP Round - | for Admission to First Year of Four Year Full Time Degree Courses in
Engineering/Technology for the Academic Year 2014-2015

3014 - Sardar Patel College of Engineering, Andheri

OPEN sC ST vJ NT1 NT2 NT3 OBC SBC/OBC
LVJO 28828
(71.985770945)
LNT10 22230
(77.594830955)
LNT20 10847
(88.660201505)
LOBCO 5045 4280
(94.300452015) | (95.06239267)
PH10 18452
(81.080053445)
PH20 25231
(74.92852775)
PH30 13508
(86.019615975)
DEFO 1494
(97.792551295)

Legends: Starting character G-General, L-Ladies, End character H-Home University, O-Other than Home University, Al- All India Seat
. Maharashtra State Seats - Cut Off Indicates Maharashtra State General Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates Composite Score
. All India Seats - Cut Off Indicates All India Merit No.; Figures in bracket Indicates All India Rank.




